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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 NISHAD  A M MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

2 10/01/2026 NAEEMA K S SALIM P K (FTHR) KONGANAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

THAIKKAD, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

3 10/01/2026 ANJALI M S M  SUNDARAN 
(FTHR)

10/182-
K,KRISHNARPANAM,MENOTH 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

4 10/01/2026 BINDHU K P MOHANDAS (HSBN) THANDASSERY 
HOUSE, BRIGHT 

NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  

5 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P 

KABEER (FTHR) POOTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOWALLUR, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 

680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

6 10/01/2026 SUBHASHINI SUBRAHMANYAN 
(HSBN)

PLAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARAMUCK, 
KARAMUCK, 

KANDASSANKADAVU 
P O, 680613, 
THRISSUR

  

7 10/01/2026 JAGANNADHAN  M S SUNDARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

10/182-
K,KRISHNARPANAM,MENOTH 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

8 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI P I IBRAHIM P M (FTHR) 06/324, 
PANIKKAVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

9 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
REHAAN ABDUL 

JALEEL 

M P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MUSLIM VEETTIL 
PALLATH HOUSE, 
THAIKKAD VIA, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
BRAHMAKULAM, 

680507, CHAVAKKAD

  

10 10/01/2026 Sheela kallakathu George Kallakathu 
(HSBN)

3/112 Puthallath House, 
Padoor, Venkitangu, 

Padoor, 680524, 
Chavakkad

  

11 10/01/2026 SUNDARAN M UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

10/182-
K,KRISHNARPANAM,MENOTH  

HOUSE, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

12 10/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN P AMMUKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

12/517 POTTANATT 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
MANAKKODY, 

MANAKKODY P O, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

13 10/01/2026 JOSEPH T A  ANTONY P L (FTHR) THARAKARAN 
HOUSE, INDIRA 

NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  

14 10/01/2026 SREENIDH P S SUDHEESH P B 
(FTHR)

011/352, 
PANIKKASSERY 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

15 10/01/2026 SAHEER  SIDHIK SIDHIK  R A (FTHR) 251/
RAYAMARAKKAR 

VEETTIL, 
VETTUKAD, 
CHOONDAL, 

KOONAMOOCHI, 
680504, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

16 10/01/2026 USHA  SUNDARAN SUNDARAN M 
(HSBN)

10/182-
K,KRISHNARPANAM,MENOTH 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

17 10/01/2026 GHALIB BASHEER M N BASHEER (FTHR) KEKKINIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUMANASSERY, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

18 10/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya P S Shameer P S (FTHR) Panikkaveettil House, 
Kamal Nehru 

Highschool Road, 
Vadanappally, 

Thrithallur, 680619, 
Chavakkad

  

19 10/01/2026 NIVEDYA P SHAJI SHAJI P S (FTHR) PERUMPULLY 
HOUSE, PALUVAI, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
PALUVAI POST, 

680522, CHAVAKKAD

  

20 10/01/2026 VILSY JOSHY (HSBN) EDAKKALATHUR 
HOUSE, 

ARIYANNUR, 
KANDANASSERY, 

ARIYANNUR, 680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

21 10/01/2026 VIDHYA K C CHANDRASEKHARAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTANPARAN 
HOUSE, 

AANAVALAVU, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

22 10/01/2026 A V  NAZAR VEERAVU (FTHR) 234-
MAMMASRAYILLATH 

HOUSE, 
PATTIKKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

23 10/01/2026 FIDHA MARIYAM MUHAMOOD 
VATTACHIRA (FTHR)

337/A  VATTACHIRA 
HOUSE, VENMENAD, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY P O, 
680507, MANALUR

  

24 10/01/2026 Rukhiya E K Abdul Salam (HSBN) Chemmangada House, 
Vadanappally, 
Vadanappally, 

Thrithallur, 680519, 
Manalur

  

25 10/01/2026 SHIFA A S SHARAFUDHEEN A 
M (FTHR)

AMBALATHVEETTIL, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

26 10/01/2026 LIZZY JOSEPH T A (HSBN) THARAKAN HOUSE, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  

27 10/01/2026 SUBITHA K V VELAYUDHAN K R 
(FTHR)

KODOKKI HOUSE, 
VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY S O, 
680507, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

28 10/01/2026 Hassa  Sajeeb Hazeera (MTHR) 336-A, Puvathur, 
puvathur, puvathur, 

680508, manalur

  

29 10/01/2026 kuttikatt sebastian jose sebastian jose (FTHR) kuttikkat house, manali, 
thalakkottukara, 

thalakkottukara, 680501, 
kunnamkullam

  

30 10/01/2026 Rahulan Chulliparambil Balakrishnan (FTHR) Greenseyea Garden, 
Aloor Road, Mattom, 

Aloor, 680602, Manalur

  

31 10/01/2026 IRENE JOSEPH T JOSEPH T A (FTHR) THARAKAN HOUSE, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  

32 10/01/2026 ARYA E C BINDHU  (MTHR) ERIPPASSERY, 
CHOWALLOORPADI, 

THAIKKAD, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

33 10/01/2026 AYASH AHMAD 
THANGAL A F

FAROOK THANGAL 
A S (FTHR)

01/399A, 
AYTTANDIYIL 

HOUSE, PADOOR, 
VENKITANGU, 

PADOOR, 680524, 
MANALUR

  

34 10/01/2026 ASARAF  MUHAMMED (FTHR) 15/381-B, ARACHAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

35 10/01/2026 SHERIN JOSEPH T JOSEPH T A (FTHR) THARAKAN HOUSE, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

36 10/01/2026 MIDHUN SATHYAN E SATHYAN E T (FTHR) ERIPPASSERY, 
CHOWALLOORPADI, 

THAIKKAD, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

37 10/01/2026 VINCY A T Thomas A K (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Thuvanoor, Choondal, 

Kechery, 680501, 
Kunnamkulam

  

38 10/01/2026 FAHIM V  A SHAMEERA  P A 
(MTHR)

03/21 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOWALLOOR, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 

680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

39 10/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K P PRADEEPAN K S 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PELAKKATTUPAYYUR, 

CHOONDAL, 
KOONAMMOOCHI, 

680504, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

40 10/01/2026 SANOOB T A FAYISA K ABDUL 
MAJEED (WIFE)

THARAYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKOTTUKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

THALAKKOTTUKARA, 
680501, MANALUR

  

41 10/01/2026 HIBA  P I IQBAL (FTHR) 15-C PANAMGAVIL  
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

42 10/01/2026 REZEEM P RASHEED  P K RASHEED (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

ENAMAKKAL, 
VENKITANGU, 
ENAMAKKAL, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD

  

43 10/01/2026 SANKARAN 
MOHANDAS 

THANDASSERY

BINDU K P (WIFE) THANDASSERY 
HOUSE, BRIGHT 

NAGAR, 
MANAKODY, P O 

MANAKODY, 680012, 
MANALUR

  

44 10/01/2026 RISANA P A SHIHAB P S (HSBN) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

45 10/01/2026 ABDHULLA E K KHALEEL (FTHR) 018/126-
A,EDAVAZHIPURATH 

HOUSE, SANTHI 
ROAD, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY P 

O, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

46 10/01/2026 SAFWAN SHAJAHAN 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

Pokkakkillath, 
Thuvanoor, Choondal, 

Kechery, 680501, 
Kunnamkulam

  

47 10/01/2026 ALEXANDER JACOB 
A J 

JACOB A L (FTHR) 05/26,AKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

48 10/01/2026 SHAFEENA P M FAISAL (HSBN) 02/0, THEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, P 
O VADANAPPALLY, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

49 10/01/2026 MOHAMED NASIK RAFI (FTHR) 017/334, 
ARAKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

50 10/01/2026 SANA T A ABDUL RASHEED T 
M (FTHR)

06/570 THERIYATH 
HOUSE, 

ARIYANNOOR, 
KANDANASSERY, 

ARIYANNOOR, 
680102, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

51 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADHIQ A R 

RAFI A K (FTHR) 017/334, ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY P 

O, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

52 10/01/2026 FAIZAL A K KHALID (FTHR) 114-A 
ANTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTIKKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

53 10/01/2026 IDHAYA K S SATHEESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARUPPADATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUMANASSERY, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

54 10/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA P S SUDHEER P K (FTHR) 17/239B 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
CHOONAMANA, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, MANALUR

  

55 10/01/2026 AYISHA DHIYA N M MAJEED N P (FTHR) 13/306 A NALAKATH 
VEEDU, VENMENAD, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 680507, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

56 10/01/2026 BALAMANI K S SHIJU (FTHR) 318, MAMPILLY, 
KARAMUCK, 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
680613, THRISSUR

  

57 10/01/2026 RAZIK MOHAMED A 
R 

RASHEED (FTHR) AMBALATH VEETIL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

58 10/01/2026 VEETILAYIL 
MOIDUNNY 
ASHARAF 

VEETILAYIL MOIDU 
MOIDUNNI (FTHR)

VEETLAYIL HOUSE, 
KOONAMMOOCHI, 
KANDANASSERY, 

KOONAMMOOCHI P 
O, 680504, MANALUR

  

59 10/01/2026 NABHAN JAFAR JAFAR (FTHR) 15/58, 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

60 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH SHAMZIYA 
SHAMEEL (MTHR)

muslimveettil, 
parapookavu, eranellur, 

kechery, 680501, 
manaloor

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

61 10/01/2026 MARLIYA  MUHAMMED P A 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY 
BEACH, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY 
BEACH, 680614, 

MANALUR

  

62 10/01/2026 HISHAM 
HAMZAKUTTY 

HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
ANEDATH ROAD, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 680507, 

PAVARATTY

  

63 10/01/2026 RAMSHAD K H HAMZA (FTHR) 11/43-C KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANCHERY, 
ERANELLUR, 

ERANELLUR, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

64 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THABSHEER 

MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER N K (FTHR)

MOOPPIL HOUSE, 
ELAVALLY, 
ELAVALLY, 

ELAVALLY SOUTH 
POST, 680511, 

ELAVALLY

  

65 10/01/2026 HASHIM R H HAMSAKUTTY R V 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PUVATHUR, 

PUVATHUR, 
PUVATHUR, 680508, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

66 10/01/2026 MAYASA 
SHOWKKATH 

SHOWKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETIL 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

67 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

ABDUL RAFEEK 
(FTHR)

PULICHARAM 
VEETTIL, 

CHOWALOOR, 
KANDANASSERY, 

KANDANASSERY P 
O, 680102, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

68 10/01/2026 FATHIMA JANNATH JALEEL K V (FTHR) 10-499 CHUNNAT 
HOUSE, PALUVAI, 

THAIKKAD, 
PALUVAI, 680522, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

69 10/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

12/517 MELEDATH  
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
MANAKKODY, 

MANAKKODY P O, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

70 10/01/2026 HANFA ASHKAR ASHKAR ARAKKAL 
ABDUL GANI (FTHR)

ARAKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, FAROOQ 

NAGAR, 
VATANAPPALLY, 
VATANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

71 10/01/2026 FIZAN ABID SAINUL ABDEEN 
(FTHR)

SAINULLA HOUSE, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM 

POST, 680522, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

72 10/01/2026 Jeby Joseph V JIMPAUL C G (HSBN) CHOONDAL HOUSE, 
CHOONDAL, 
CHOONDAL, 

CHOONDAL, 680502, 
Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

73 10/01/2026 SINDHU P P RAJESH (HSBN) 14/217A NARANATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBORKAVU 
TEMPLE, 

VELUTHUR, 
VELUTHUR, 680012, 

MANALUR

  

74 10/01/2026 CHALISSERY JOSEPH 
SIMON 

CHALISSERY 
ANTONY JOSEPH 

(FTHR)

CHALISSERY HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  

75 10/01/2026 Jimpaul C G C T George (FTHR) Choondal House, 
Choondal, Choondal, 
Choondal, 680502, 

Kunnamkulam

  

76 10/01/2026 Krishna  Manohar Manoharan 
Povilkandengath (FTHR)

Povil Kandengath, 
Thamarapalli, Elavally, 

Poovathur, 680508, 
Chavakkad

  

77 10/01/2026 FATHIMA A M MOHAMMED A S 
(FTHR)

ANDHARATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KARIYANNUR, 
KANDANASSERY, 

KANDANASSERY P 
O, 680102, MANALUR

  

78 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHOUKATH ALI A V 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) VATTACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHAYUR, 
PAVARATTY, 

MARUTHAYUR, 
680507, CHAVAKKAD

  

79 10/01/2026 BRINY SIMON SIMON CHALISSERY 
JOSEPH (FTHR)

CHALISSERY HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

80 10/01/2026 SUHARA A K HANEEFA K M 
(HSBN)

02/57-1, 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

THRITHALLUR P O, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

81 10/01/2026 NAIMA K A ABDULLA (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
VEEDU, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
680614, MANALUR

  

82 10/01/2026 SREETHU C S SURAN C a (FTHR) 473 CHUZHALI 
HOUSE, PALUVAI, 

THAIKKAD, 
PALUVAI P O, 680522, 

MANALUR

  

83 10/01/2026 AMRUTHENDHU N R RAJESH (FTHR) 14/217A NARANATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMORKAVU 
TEMPLE, 

VELUTHUR, 
VELUTHUR, 680012, 

MANALUR

  

84 10/01/2026 SOUMYA 
KUNJUMON 

KUNJUMON T B 
(FTHR)

01/375, RAYAM 
MARAKKAR HOUSE, 

PADOOR, 
VENKITANGU, 

PADOOR, 680524, 
MANALUR

  

85 10/01/2026 SRUTHI C S SURAN C A (FTHR) CHUZHALI HOUSE, 
PALUVAI, PALUVAI, 
PALUVAI P O, 680522, 

MANALUR

  

86 10/01/2026 SANGEETHA M S SANTHOSH (FTHR) MEPPURATH HOUSE, 
ENAMAAKKAL, 
VENKITANGU, 
ENAMAKKAL, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

87 10/01/2026 HAWA M K ABDUL KADER HAJI 
(FTHR)

MUSLIYAM VEETTIL 
KORISSERY, 
VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

88 10/01/2026 ADWAITH RAJ RAJESH (FTHR) 14/217A NARANATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBOORKAVU  
TEMPLE, 

VELUTHUR, 
VELUTHUR, 680012, 

MANALUR

  

89 10/01/2026 RAQEEB RYBIN RYBIN BIRON (FTHR) PUZHANGARAILLATH  
HOUSE, KECHERY, 

KECHERY, 
KECHERY, 680501, 

MANALUR

  

90 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIR 
V H 

HAMZA V (FTHR) VALYAKATH 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 

ALUR, ALUR, 680602, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

91 10/01/2026 NAHAN P S SUBAIR (FTHR) PULAVATH HOUSE, 
GANESHAMANGALAM, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
680614, MANALUR

  

92 10/01/2026 ABINDAS M SANJIVDAS (FTHR) MULAYAMKUDATH 
HOUSE, KECHERY, 

KECHERY, KECHERY 
P O, 680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

93 10/01/2026 SHAHAM ABDUL 
RAHMAN SHAMEEL 

shamziya shameel 
(MTHR)

muslim veettil, 
parappur, eranellur, 
eranellur, 680501, 

manaloor

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

94 10/01/2026 JINSHA RINEESH (MTHR) PENNATTU HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  

95 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMAAN 

SIDHEEK P K (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH, 
MUPPATTITHARA, 

VENKITANGU, 
VENKITANGU, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD

  

96 10/01/2026 BHAVYA M S SIVANANDAN M S 
(FTHR)

531 PAZHAMBILLIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHEDATH 
PARAMB WEST, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, THRISSUR

  

97 10/01/2026 MISBA NEHRIN HASEENA (MTHR) RAIMARAKKAR 
VEETIL, 

CHEMMANOOR, 
ARTHAT, 

CHEMMANOOR, 
680517, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

98 10/01/2026 ARIFA C G ANSAR P M (HSBN) 17/398E,POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

99 10/01/2026 RUBY RYBIN RYBIN BYRON  
(FTHR)

PUZHANGARAILLATH 
HOUSE, KECHERY, 

KECHERY, 
KECHERY, 680501, 

MANALUR
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100 10/01/2026 FEMINA A K ASHARAF  K S 
(HSBN)

KOOROTHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

680589, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

101 10/01/2026 MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA R K 

HASEENA (WIFE) RAIMARAKKAR 
VEETIL, 

CHEMMANNOOR, 
ARTHAT, 

CHEMMANNOOR, 
680517, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

102 10/01/2026 SHAMEERA  ABDUL LATHEEF P S 
(HSBN)

17/101,PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

103 10/01/2026 Sudharsan P K Krishnankutty (FTHR) Purathala House, 
Mattom, Aloor, Aloor, 

680602, Manalur

  

104 10/01/2026 Raiya  M S Shameer  M K (FTHR) Mammasrayillath(H), 
Venkitangu, 
Venkitangu, 

Venkitangu, 680510, 
Chavakkad

  

105 10/01/2026 SAYYID AFSAL 
THANGAL 

HABEEB C S (FTHR) 012/212,CHERKKARA 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, POLICE 
STATION, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY P 

O, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD
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106 10/01/2026 AKANKSHA 
RAJARAM GAIKWAD 

ADWAITH RAJ 
(HSBN)

14/217A NARANATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBORKAVU 
TEMPLE, 

VELUTHUR, 
VELUTHUR, 680012, 

MANALUR

  

107 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

108 10/01/2026 HARKISHAN P M MANIKANDAN P K  
(FTHR)

433 C  PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

109 10/01/2026 RIZVANA M J SHAFIR P S (HSBN) 14/386 
PALLITHOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
VATANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

110 10/01/2026 AAYEESHA HAMDA SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MUSLIM VEETTIL 
ANWARUN 

MADHEENA, 
KECHERY, 

KECHERY, KECHERY 
P O, 680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

111 10/01/2026 AFNA V A ABBAS V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, TUBELIGHT, 

ALUR, 
KOONAMOOCHI, 
680504, MANALUR
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112 10/01/2026 VINITHA 
CHANDRAN 

KAMALAM  (OTHR) PANTHAYIL 
VATTAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE 8/5, 
KOONAMOOCHI, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KOONAMOOCHI, 

680504, 
KUNAMKULAM

  

113 10/01/2026 SANDHRA P Raveendran P R (FTHR) 259/Panangattil House, 
FANCY Road, 

VATANAPALLY, 
VATANAPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

114 10/01/2026 FATHIMA P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PANICHAKATHEL 
HOUSE, PATTIKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR P O, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

115 10/01/2026 SHEMEERA A S SALIM C A (HSBN) CHANDANATH 
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANCHERY, 
ERANELLUR, 

ERANELLUR, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

116 10/01/2026 SHAHINA R FATHIMA P (MTHR) PANICHAKATHEL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

CHIRANELLUR P O, 
680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

117 10/01/2026 PRAKAS MENON 
IRAMPILLY 

PRABHAKARA 
MENON 

PRABHAKARA 
MENON PUTHAN 
KATOOR (FTHR)

IRAMPILLY HOUSE, 
Parakkad, Parakkad, 
Arimbur, 680620, 

Thrissur
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118 10/01/2026 ADHRISHYA C S SUBRAMANIAN  C R 
(FTHR)

242-E, 
VATANAPPALLY 

BEACH ROAD, 
VATANAPPALLY, 
VATANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

119 10/01/2026 ANWARBADUSHA K 
R 

RAFEEQ P (FTHR) PANICHAKATHEL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

120 10/01/2026 ALDINA  PAULSON PAULSON T J (FTHR) THAIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, ARIMPUR, 

VELUTHUR, 
ARIMPUR, 680620, 

MANALUR

  

121 10/01/2026 THASNI K F FAISAL K S (FTHR) KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

CHIRANELLUR PO, 
680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

122 10/01/2026 V S Sinan Shakkir (FTHR) Valiyakath, Badariya 
Road, Vadanappilly, 

Vadanappilly, 680614, 
Chavakkad

  

123 10/01/2026 GOPIKA NAIR SMITHA T (MTHR) 16/322A, 
CHOWALLURPADI, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 

680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


